
Company Website 

Accord Resources Solutions http://www.accordresourcesolutions.com/  

Advanced Emissions Solutions,  https://www.ada-cs.com 

Advanced Resources International 
Inc.  

www.adv-res.com 

Alabama Public Service 
Commissioner  

http://www.psc.state.al.us/ 

Alliance Coal  http://www.arlp.com/ 

American Coal Ash Association www.acaa-usa.org 

American Coal Council www.americancoalcouncil.org 

American Coalition for Clean Coal 
Electricity 

http://www.americaspower.org/ 

American Public Power Association https://www.publicpower.org/ 

Arch Coal http://www.archcoal.com/ 

Arq Limited  https://www.arq.com/ 

Athena Global Energy Solutions   

Atonix Digital  https://atonix.com/ 

Babcock Power Services, Inc.  www.babcockpower.com 

Basin Electric Power www.basinelectric.com 

Battelle www.battelle.org 

Bibb Engineers, Architects and 
Constructors  

https://www.bibb-eac.com/ 

BNI Energy Inc.  http://www.bnienergy.com/ 

Boral Resources LLC  https://boralamerica.com/ 

Carbon Recovery Systems https://www.carbonrecoverysystems.com/  

Carbon Utilization Research 
Council 

http://www.curc.net/ 

Caterpillar www.caterpillar.com/en.html 

CDT Insurance Group, LLC www.cdtinsurance.com 

Center for Applied Energy 
Research "CAER" University of 
Kentucky 

https://caer.uky.edu/ 

Center for Carbon Management in 
Energy, University of Houston 

https://uh.edu/  

CenterPoint Energy  https://www.centerpointenergy.com/en-us/ 

Charah Solutions  https://charah.com/ 

Clean Energy Journal  https://academic.oup.com/ce/pages/General_Instructions 

Clean Energy Technology 
Association,  

https://cetaenergy.com/ 

Colorado School of Mines www.mines.edu 

CONSOL Energy Inc.  http://www.consolenergy.com/ 

Consortium for Clean Coal 
Washington University (St. Louis) 

http://cleancoal.wustl.edu/ 
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Core Energy, LLC http://www.coreenergyllc.com/ 

Development and Diligence LLC   

Dominion Energy  www.dominionenergy.com 

Doyle Trading Consultants https://global.ihs.com/ 

Eagle Creek Consulting   

East-West Strategic Advisors  https://ewsa-global.com/ 

Edison Electric Institute  http://edisonelectricco.com/ 

Electric Power Research Institute 
(EPRI) 

www.epri.com 

Emissions Strategies, Inc.    

Energy Industries of Ohio http://www.energyinohio.org/ 

Energy Ventures Analysis, Inc.  www.evainc.com 

Fossil Transition Project, Clean Air 
Task Force 

http://www.fossiltransition.org/pages/us_china_partnerships/4.php 

GE Power  https://www.ge.com/power  

Gen2, LLC www.gen2wte.com 

Great Plains Institute www.betterenergy.org 

H Quest Vanguard, Inc.  http://www.h-quest.com/ 

Haley & Aldrich www.haleyaldrich.com 

HTI http://www.hti-hcat.com/ 

Hunton Andrews Kurth LLP www.hunton.com 

Indiana Department of 
Environmental Management 

www.in.gov/idem/ 

Industrial Info Resources, Inc.  www.industrialinfo.com 

ION Clean Energy, Inc.  https://ioncleanenergy.com/ 

Jackson Walker, LLP  https://www.jw.com/ 

JF Bird Enterprises   

Jupiter Oxygen Corporation http://jupiteroxygen.com/ 

Kentucky Energy & Environment 
Cabinet 

https://eec.ky.gov/ 

Komatsu Mining Corp. https://mining.komatsu/ 

Lighthouse Resources, Inc.  www.lighthouseresourcesinc.com 

Lignite Energy Council https://lignite.com/ 

Longview Power, LLC https://longviewpower.com/ 

McGurieWoods LLP  www.mcguirewoods.com 

Minnkota Power Cooperative  www.minnkota.com 

MLJ Consulting, LLC   

National Coal Transpiration 
Association 

https://movecoal.org/ 

National Research Center for Coal 
& Energy  West Virginia University 

https://energy.wvu.edu/ 

National Tribal Energy Association 
(NETA) 

https://www.energy.gov/indianenergy/resources/tribal-summit 

http://www.coreenergyllc.com/
http://www.dominionenergy.com/
https://global.ihs.com/
https://ewsa-global.com/
http://edisonelectricco.com/
http://www.epri.com/
http://www.energyinohio.org/
http://www.evainc.com/
http://www.fossiltransition.org/pages/us_china_partnerships/4.php
https://www.ge.com/power
http://www.gen2wte.com/
http://www.betterenergy.org/
http://www.h-quest.com/
http://www.haleyaldrich.com/
http://www.hti-hcat.com/
http://www.hunton.com/
http://www.in.gov/idem/
http://www.industrialinfo.com/
https://ioncleanenergy.com/
https://www.jw.com/
http://jupiteroxygen.com/
https://eec.ky.gov/
https://mining.komatsu/
http://www.lighthouseresourcesinc.com/
https://lignite.com/
https://longviewpower.com/
http://www.mcguirewoods.com/
http://www.minnkota.com/
https://movecoal.org/
https://energy.wvu.edu/
https://www.energy.gov/indianenergy/resources/tribal-summit


Navajo Transitional Energy 
Company 

https://www.navajo-tec.com/ 

New Era Carbon Corporation   

New Steel International, Inc.    

NexGen Resources  www.nexgen-group.com 

Norfolk Southern Corporation  www.nscorp.com 

North American Coal Corporation https://www.nacoal.com/ 

North Dakota Public Service 
Commission 

www.psc.nd.gov 

NRECA www.electric.coop 

Occidental Petroleum https://www.oxy.com/investors/Pages/default.aspx 

Peabody www.peabodyenergy.com 

Ramaco Carbon , LLC https://ramacocarbon.com/ 

Riverview Energy Corporation http://www.riverviewenergy.com 

RPMGlobal www.rpmglobal.com 

Savage Services https://www.savageservices.com/ 

School of Energy Resources & 
Department of Chemical & 
Petroleum Engineering University 
of Wyoming 

http://www.uwyo.edu/petroleum/ 

School of Energy Resources 
University of Wyoming 

http://www.uwyo.edu/ser/ 

Southern Company Operations https://www.southerncompany.com 

Southern Illinois University 
Advance Coal and Energy Research 
Center 

https://energy.siu.edu/ 

Southern States Energy Board  https://www.sseb.org/ 

State of Montana http://www.curc.net/ 

Steptoe & Johnson, PLLC www.steptoe-johnson.com 

Synfuels Americas Corporation https://www.synfuelsamericas.com/ 

The Energy Industries of Ohio http://www.energyinohio.org/ 

Tinuum Group LLC  www.tinuumgroup.com 

Tri-State Generation and 
Transmission 

https://www.tristategt.org/ 

University of Houston www.uh.edu 

University of North Dakota, Energy 
& Environmental Research Center 

https://undeerc.org/ 

Virginia Coal & Energy Alliance Inc.  www.virginiacoalenergy.com 

Virginia Tech, Virginia Center for 
Coal and Energy Research (VCCER) 

https://energy.vt.edu/ 

Wade LLC    

West Virginia University  https://www.wvu.edu/ 
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Western Research Institute  http://www.westernresearch.org/ 

Wood PLC www.woodplc.com 

Wormser Energy Solutions http://www.wormserenergysolutions.com/  

YCI Methanol One, LLC  http://yci-us.com/ 
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